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一月                                994,370                               881,414 12.82% 一月 994,370 881,414 12.82%

二月                             1,012,162                               626,840 61.47% 二月 2,006,532 1,508,254 33.04%

三月                             1,129,490                               890,891 26.78% 三月 3,136,022 2,399,145 30.71%

四月                             1,190,198                               950,273 25.25% 四月 4,326,220 3,349,418 29.16%

五月                             1,015,739                               955,051 6.35% 五月 5,341,959 4,304,469 24.10%

六月                             1,130,843                               951,956 18.79% 六月 6,472,802 5,256,425 23.14%

七月                             1,103,237                               928,895 18.77% 七月 7,576,039 6,185,320 22.48%

八月                             1,100,299                               907,321 21.27% 八月 8,676,338 7,092,641 22.33%

九月                             1,252,008                               975,360 28.36% 九月 9,928,346 8,068,001 23.06%

十月                             1,173,643                            1,091,361 7.54% 十月 11,101,989 9,159,362 21.21%

十一月                             1,070,292                               963,753 11.05% 十一月 12,172,281 10,123,115 20.24%

十二月                             1,349,609                            1,173,189 15.04% 十二月 13,521,890 11,296,304 19.70%

Total                           13,521,890                          11,296,304 Total 13,521,890 11,296,304
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